

MAC 313/2019

Present : Smt. Asima Pal,
Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda

Order No.16
29/08/2023

Claimant and O.P/Ins are present by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the O.P/Owner and filing W.S by the
O.P/Ins.

But, O.P/Owners filed W.S on 22-03-2022.

O.P/Ins files no W.S.

The case is adjourned today for ends of Justice.

To 28-09-2023 for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins.

D/C by me.

Judge/MACT

Judge, MACT/5th Court,Malda