

MAC-82/2018
Present : Smt Asima Pal,
Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda

Order No.44
02/12/2023

O.P/Ins is present by filing Ld.Advocate's hazira .
Today is fixed for DCF and P.H.
Claimant files hazira along with a petition praying for time for
DCF and P.H on the ground stated therein.
Copy is served and noted.
Heard. prayer is allowed.
The case is adjourned for ends of Justice.
To 28-02-2024 for DCF and P.H.

D/C by me.

Judge/MACT

Judge, MACT/5th Court,Malda

MAC-313/2019

Present : Smt Asima Pal,
Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda

Order No.17
02/12/2023

Claimant is present by filing Ld.Advocate's hazira .
Today is fixed for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins.
O.P/Ins files petition praying for time to file W.S on the ground
stated therein.

Copy is not served.

Heard. prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned.

To 10-01-2024 for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins .

D/C by me.

**Judge/MACT
Court,Malda**

Judge, MACT/5th

MAC-292/2023
Present : Smt Asima Pal,
Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda

Order No.03
17/11/2023

Claimant is present by filing Ld.Advocate's hazira .
Today is fixed for SR/AD/APP.
O.Ps appears along with power and petition praying for time
to file W.S on the ground stated therein.
Copy is not served.
Heard. prayer is allowed.
The case is adjourned.
To 21-12-2023 for filing W.S by the O.Ps .

D/C by me.

Judge/MACT

Judge, MACT/5th Court,Malda