

In the Court of the Judge, MACT, 5th Court, Malda.

MAC-313/2019

Present: Shri Rajib Saha,
Judge,MACT ,
5th Court,Malda (ic)

Order No-21
12-04-2024

Today is fixed for WS by thje OP Insurance.
Claimant takes no steps. WS is not filed by the OP
Insurance, even no petition for time is filed. PO has been
transferred.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 24-05-2024 for WS by the OP Insurance.

D/C by me.

Judge/MACT (i/c)

Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda (i/c)