

MAC-313/2019
(Reg -313/2019)

Present : Shri Sandip Karmakar,
Judge,MACT
5th Court,Malda(I/C)

Order No.24
07/08/2024

Claimant and O.P/Ins are absent without any steps.
Today is fixed for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins.
None moves,
Regular P.O has been transferred.
The case is adjourned today.
To 13-12-2024 for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins.

D/C by me.

Judge/MACT (I/C)

Judge, MACT/5th Court,Malda(I/C)