

MAC -313/2019
(Reg No 313/2019)

Present : Shri Sandip Karmakar
M.A.C Tribunal
5th Court, Malda(I/C)

25
05/09/2024

Claimant is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for filing W.S by the O.P/Ins.

OP/Ins absent without any steps.

Hence,O.P/Ins is directed to show cause as to why the
case shall not be Ex-Parte .

Regular P.O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned.

To 02/06/2025 for show cause by the O.P/Ins.

D/C by me.

M.A.C Tribunal 5th Court.Malda (I/C)

M.A.C Tribunal 5th Court.Malda (I/C)